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E M E R G E N C E  I N S U R A N C E

K E Y  P E R S O N N E L

Troy Filipcevic
CEO & Founder
troy@emergenceinsurance.com.au

National
02 8223 5870
0475 033 055

Tim Barratt
Operations Manager
tim@emergenceinsurance.com.au

National
02 8223 5833
0475 109 777

Rachael Walley
Head of Corporate Cyber
rachael@emergenceinsurance.com.au

National
02 8223 5870
0475 033 055

Shaun Oliver
National Underwriting Manager
shaun@emergenceinsurance.com.au

National
02 8223 5870
0475 033 055

C O M P A N Y  D E T A I L S

Name Emergence Insurance Pty Ltd

ABN 46 133 037 153

AFSL 329634

Underwritten By Certain Underwriters at Lloyd’s

M A I N  C O N T A C T  D E T A I L S

Phone 1300 799 562

Website www.emergenceinsurance.com

Email info@emergenceinsurance.com.au

Head Office Bligh House, Level 3, 4-6 Bligh Street, Sydney, NSW, 2000

Postal Address GPO Box R748, Royal Exchange, Sydney, NSW, 2001

A C C O U N T S  /  T E R M S  O F  T R A D E

Name Emergence Insurance Trust Account

Bank Macquarie Bank   |   BSB  182 222   |   Account No.   303 826 200

Credit Terms 60 Days

Broker Commission Default 15% - Brokers can choose from 0 to 25%

Remittance finance@emergenceinsurance.com.au
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U N D E R W R I T I N G

Josh Parkinson Senior Underwriter - Corporate
josh@emergenceinsurance.com.au

National 02 8223 5835
0476 602 001

Jenny Luu Underwriting Assistant - Corporate
jenny@emergenceinsurance.com.au

National 1303 799 562

Jess Millen Business Development Underwriter
jess@emergenceinsurance.com.au

NSW / ACT 0456 853 810

Alex Kerti Business Development Underwriter
alex@emergenceinsurance.com.au

NSW / ACT 0499 591 542

Laura Mansfield Senior Underwriter
laura@emergenceinsurance.com.au

NSW 02 8223 5834
0475 010 151

Meenal Borase Underwriter
meenal@emergenceinsurance.com.au

NSW 02 8223 5829

Hannah Sheaffe Underwriter
hannah@emergenceinsurance.com.au

NSW 02 8223 5839
0477 955 188

John McGregor Assistant Underwriter
john@emergenceinsurance.com.au

NSW 02 8223 5850

Kate Adlard Assistant Underwriter
kate@emergenceinsurance.com.au

NSW 02 8223 5853

Katrina Hickson Business Development Underwriter
katrina@emergenceinsurance.com.au

QLD / NT 02 8223 5849
0475 000 349

Mel Davies Business Development Assistant
mel@emergenceinsurance.com.au

QLD 0484 537 436

Sue Pereira Underwriter
sue@emergenceinsurance.com.au

QLD 02 8223 5828

Cynthia Forster-
Jones

Assistant Underwriter
cynthia@emergenceinsurance.com.au

QLD 02 8223 5827

Michael Lewis Business Development Underwriter
michael@emergenceinsurance.com.au

VIC / TAS 02 8223 5848
0475 202 290

Jessica Grimsey Business Development Underwriter
jessica@emergenceinsurance.com.au

VIC / TAS 0475 007 507

James Lee Business Development Underwriter
james@emergenceinsurance.com.au

WA / SA 02 8223 5846
0475 011 223

Chadd Reynolds Business Development Underwriter
chadd@emergenceinsurance.com.au

WA 02 8223 5836
0475 006 603

Claudia Figueira Senior Underwriter
claudia@emergenceinsurance.com.au

WA 02 8223 5843 
0475 506 765



Blake Baxter
Head of Claims &  
Incident Response

blake@emergenceinsurance.com.au
02 8223 5860
0475 007 727

Aaron Calbert Claims Handler aaron@emergenceinsurance.com.au 02 8223 5822

Christian Yrure Claims Handler christian@emergenceinsurance.com.au 02 8223 5824

Peter Furst
Incident Response  
Manager

peter@emergenceinsurance.com.au
02 8223 5862
0475 006 554

Maree Prodanovski Cyber Claims Handler maree@emergenceinsurance.com.au 02 8223 5864

Anisha Gautam
Incident Response  
Assistant

anisha@emergenceinsurance.com.au
02 8223 5860
0400 530 683

Liam Choy
Incident Response  
Assistant

liamc@emergenceinsurance.com.au
02 8223 5825
0417 264 536

C L A I M S  A N D  I N C I D E N T  R E S P O N S E

24/7 365 Days Incident Response 1300 799 562

Commercial Claims Email claims@emergenceinsurance.com.au

Personal Claims Email personalclaims@emergenceinsurance.com.au

Immediate triage 
�of cyber event �by 

breach coach

Appointment of 
Emergence cyber 

specialists

Coverage position 
issued to the 

insured / broker

Ongoing coordination 
of incident response  

to completion

Assessment of 
business interruption  

if relevant

Post-incident reporting 
– identifying security 

improvements

CYBER HOTLINE

1300 799 562
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Emergence Insurance Pty Ltd (AFSL 329634).  Emergence NZ Limited (FSP : 1005174). Emergence distributes their products  
as agents of certain underwriters at Lloyd’s.


